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Model Description

Integrated Amplifiers

RA 180 Absolute Pure Sound Integrated Amplifier
RA 280 Integrated Class AD GaN-Fet Amplifier
RA 280 Integrated Class AD GaN-Fet Amplifier

Digital Transport

RS 130 Ultimate Digital Transport

RS 130 Ultimate Digital Transport

Network Streamer / DAC

RS150B High Performance Network Streamer
RS150B High Performance Network Streamer
RS250A Complete Network Media Player
RS250A Complete Network Media Player

All-In-One Network Streamer (incl. 2 channel amplification)

RS520 Advanced All-In-One Network Streamer
RS520 Advanced All-In-One Network Streamer
CD Player

RSA780E CD Drive / CD Ripper

USB Hub

RSA720 Fiber Optic USB HUB

Color

Silver
Black
Silver

Black
Silver

Black
Silver
Black
Silver

Black
Silver

Silver

Silver

Retail price

€ 5.999,00
€ 3.299,00
€ 3.299,00

€4.799,00
€4.799,00

€ 4.399,00
€ 4.399,00
€ 2.599,00
€ 2.699,00

€ 3.699,00
€ 3.699,00

€ 399,00

€ 379,00






Your Hifi Rose dealer:

Livet Audio
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Hifi Rose agent for the Netherlands
Livet Audio | www.livetaudio.nl | info@livetaudio.nl

Visit the official Hifi Rose website at

www.hifirose.com

PIEGA SA is the official distributor for HIFI ROSE in the Netherlands
Find out more at www.hifirose.com or www.piega.ch.

© 2023 PIEGA SA — Subject to change, in particular technical changes and errors.



